
Cub features CB010

&

Overall dimensions Inch/mm* Inch/mm*

lbs/kg

Inch/mm*

Accessories

Weight

Colors

Nesting

Width - outside back rear wheels
Length - back of anti-tip wheel 
to front of front caster cap
Seat to floor - front of frame
Seat to floor - at cushion fold
Back height - frame at cushion fold
to top of push bar
Seat width - widest point, at the
cushion fold
Armrest height - floor to top 
of the front of armrest
Footrest
Floor to top of push bar

24/610

33.5/850

18/455
16/410

27/690

18/460

26.75/680

8.75/220
40/1025

27/685

70/1778

41/1042

75/1905

34/815
10/250

Front of front caster (in nested orientation) to rear of back wheel - first chair
Each additional chair, amount added when two chairs are nested

Side mount O2 holder - 
Width of chair when installed
IV pole - height floor to
tip (extended)
IV pole - height floor to
tip (retracted)
Security pole - height floor
to tip (installed)

Chair weight

Color options available on request

55/25

300/185Occupancy capacity

Storage Technical specification

4-Point Harness

SURFACES PROTECTED
BY ANTIMICROBIAL
ALPHASAN®

C O M F O R T A B L E  
E A S Y  C L E A N
C O M F O R T  C U S H I O N

L I F T I N G  A R M R E S T S

A N T I - T I P  D E S I G N

N E V E R - F A I L
A U T O M A T I C
P A R K I N G  B R A K E

300lb W E I G H T
C A P A C I T Y

A  F I X E D ,  S T A B L E  &  

P L A T F O R M

A V A I L A B L E  I N  S K Y  B L U E  O R  F I Z Z Y  Y E L L O W

Mini docking

Docking station

Corral
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