

## **Storage**



Mini docking



**Docking station** 



Corral

## **Technical specification**

Overall dimensions	Inch/mm*	Accessories	Inch/mm*
Width - outside back rear wheels	24/610	Side mount O2 holder - Width of chair when installed	27/685
Length - back of anti-tip wheel to front of front caster cap	33.5/850	IV pole - height floor to tip (extended)	70/1778
Seat to floor - front of frame	18/455	IV pole - height floor to tip (retracted)	41/1042
Seat to floor - at cushion fold	16/410	* * *	
Back height - frame at cushion fold to top of push bar	27/690	Security pole - height floor to tip (installed)	75/1905
		Weight	lbs/kg
Seat width - widest point, at the cushion fold	18/460	Chair weight	55/25
Armrest height - floor to top of the front of armrest	26.75/680	Occupancy capacity	300/185
Footrest	8.75/220	Colors	
Floor to top of push bar	40/1025	Color options available on request	
Nesting			Inch/mm*
Front of front caster (in nested orientation) to rear of back wheel - first chair			34/815
Each additional chair, amount added when two chairs are nested			10/250

AVAILABLE IN SKY BLUE OR FIZZY YELLOW



